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» COMMUNITY J PRIMARY SCHOOL

Yellow Class Timetable — Spring 2024

8.40
-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.15-12.15

1.20-2.10

2.10-3.00

3.00-
3.15

Monday

Morning
tasks

Assembly

English

Maths

Reading

History/Geography
(alternate weeks)

Guided
Reading

Spelling
Session

Tuesday

Morning
tasks

Class
Assembly

English

Handwriting and
Spelling practice

Maths

Reading

Arithmetic/Pro
blem Solving
Testing and

Teaching

Reading

Comprehension - CPG

Guided Reading

Wednesday

Morning
tasks

Assembly

Guided
Reading

English

Maths

Reading

RE

Music PSHE

Thursday

Morning
tasks

Guided
Reading

English

Spelling
Session - Testing

Maths

Reading

PE

Art

Friday

Morning
tasks

Assembly

French

Computing

Maths

PE

Science

Class reader




