

Yellow Class Timetable - Spring 2024

	8.40 -9.00	9.00-10.00		10.00-11.00	11.15-12.15	1.20-2.10		2.10-3.00		3.00- 3.15	
Monday	Morning tasks	Assembly	English		Maths	Reading	History/Geography (alternate weeks)		Guided Spelling Reading Session		
Tuesday	Morning tasks	Class Assembly	English	Handwriting and Spelling practice	Maths	Reading	Arithmetic/Pro blem Solving Testing and Teaching	Readi Comprehens	_	Guided Reading	
Wednesday	Morning tasks	Assembly	Guided Reading	English	Maths	Reading	RE	Music		PSHE	Class reader
Thursday	Morning tasks	Guided Reading	English	Spelling Session - Testing	Maths	Reading	PE		Art		
Friday	Morning tasks	Assembly	French	Computing	Maths		PE		Science		